A bug crawls at 50mm/s
and goes 2,000mm.
How many min does it
take?

A bug crawls at
40cm/min and goes
2,000cm. How many d
does it take?

A car drives at 50m/s
and goes 4,000m. How
many ms does it take?

A bug crawls at
40mm/min and goes
3,200mm. How many d
does it take?

© Mobius Math Academy

A

mobius

Speed - Distance and Speed to Time -
Changed Time Units

0.3 min

0 min

0.667 min

6,000,000 min

0.03472 d

0d

0.1d

115,200,000 d

200 ms

8,000 ms

80,000 ms

1,600,000 ms

0.05556 d

184,320,000 d

1d

0d

2

Name

A bacteria moves at
30cm/d and goes
2,400cm. How many min
does it take?

A car drives at 40mm/ms
and goes 3,200mm.
How many s does it

take?

A horse trots at 20cm/s
and goes 1,200cm. How
many hr does it take?

A car drives at 30mm/ms
and goes 2,100mm.
How many s does it

take?

Learn online at www.mobius.academy

== b

- -
1!

50 min

115,200 min

11,520,000 min

5,629,600 min

0.08 s

128,000,000 s

0.7s

Os

86,400,000 hr

0.01667 hr

O hr

0.4 hr

0.6s

0.07s

Os

63,000,000 s

1 of 1


https://www.mobius.academy/

