

mobius

Speed - Distance and Speed to Time - Changed Time Units



A bug crawls at 50mm/s and goes 2,000mm. How many min does it take?	A 0.3 min	A bacteria moves at 30cm/d and goes 2,400cm. How many min does it take?	A 50 min
	B 0 min		B 115,200 min
	0.667 min		C 11,520,000 min
	6,000,000 min		D 5,529,600 min
A bug crawls at 40cm/min and goes 2,000cm. How many d does it take?	A 0.03472 d	A car drives at 40mm/ms and goes 3,200mm. How many s does it take?	A 0.08 s
	B 0 d		B 128,000,000 s
	C 0.1 d		0.7 s
	D 115,200,000 d		D 0 s
A car drives at 50m/s and goes 4,000m. How many ms does it take?	A 200 ms	A horse trots at 20cm/s and goes 1,200cm. How many hr does it take?	A 86,400,000 hr
	8,000 ms		B 0.01667 hr
	C 80,000 ms		c 0 hr
	D 1,600,000 ms		0.4 hr
A bug crawls at 40mm/min and goes 3,200mm. How many d does it take?	A 0.05556 d	A car drives at 30mm/ms and goes 2,100mm. How many s does it take?	A 0.6 s
	B 184,320,000 d		B 0.07 s
	C 1 d		C 0 s
	D 0 d		D 63,000,000 s